ISIN
DEO00CU2DJUO
DEO00CU392J5
DEOOOCU4AGMS
DEOO0OCU4AHO6
DEOOOCU4AYY3
DEOOOCU4AZM5
DEOOOCU4A815
DEOOOCU4BQT7
DEOOOCU4ED55
DEOOOCU4EEM2
DEOOOCU4EGGY
DEOOOCU4EVS53
DEOOOCU4VEV7
DEOOOCUSDJTS
DEOOOCUGP2M6
DEOOOCL3VYT2
DEOOOCL3WKW3
DEOOOCL3W689
DEOOOCL4QW73
DEOOOCL4SB19
DEOOOCL4SGS5
DEOOOCL4SVS4
DEOOOCL5SEP3
DEOO0CL5S583
DEOOOCL5TA26
DEOOOCL5TZU6
DEOOOCL5T4C9
DEOOOCL7BUO4
DEOOOCL7D7X4
DEOOOCL7D763
DEOOOCL7EAM4
DEOOOCL7L6H9
DEOOOCL7MF18
DEOOOCL7QDC3
DEOOOCL7RVT7
DEOOOCL8NZK4
DEOOOCL87DK8
DEOOOCL87DM4
DEOOOSR8UGV2
DEOOOSR8UK88
DEO00SB1W9J9
DEOOOSB11DF5
DEOOOSB5A5S0
DEO00SB5MG08
DEOO0SB57T81
DEO00SB57UD7
DEO00SDOB9G7
DEOOOSDOYTH9
DEO00SDO0Y3S8
DEO00SDOY3U4
DE000SDO0OWJ6
DEOOOSDOOXD7
DEOOOSDO002N5
DEOOOSDO01A95
DEOOOSDO3E08

Ccy Shares/Opt. Barrier

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

0.1
0.01
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
1
0.2
0.01
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.01
0.01
0.01
1
0.01
0.1
0.01
0.1
0.1
0.01
0.1
1
0.001
0.15
0.1
0.1
0.01
1
0.15
0.15
0.1
1
0.01
0.1
0.1

RS QL L I (UL U N

0.1
0.01
0.01
0.01

79.56
340.08
62.206

214.333

75.21

49.33
62.046

59.32

1456.855
1630.873
16.483
143.5
7360

33.06
78.651
79.741

80.61

22.13

22950
283.85
10080
13.728
228.25
143.35
6031.837
29.48
17.53
11130
53.7
0.29
7091.77

43.48

37.53

52.13

9320
48.48
48.58

52.1
33.17
7.11
3520.375

37.69

70.39
115.51
133.49
146.05
151.05

10.25
155.71
160.74

12.9

225
3059.942
10278.22
295.94

Strike
77.871
333.185
62.206
214.333
73.605
48.273
62.046
58.118
1'456.86
1’630.87
16.483
138.435
7'201.60
32.261
78.651
79.741
78.896
21.596
22'326.93
275.125
9'854.43
13.728
223.618
139.482
5'865.49
28.556
17.002
10°877.19
52.248
0.269
6'934.45
41.595
36.622
52.13
9'117.96
45.762
46.473
49.834
32.204
6.905
3'449.05
33.702
62.961
109.033
126.01
137.859
142.587
9.883
146.982
151.73
12.661
22.02
2'992.59
10°278.22
290.792



DEOOOSD09ABO
DEOOOSD1AWAG
DEO00SD1LZP4
DEOOOSD1P8F4
DEOOOSD1YLY9
DEOOOSD1YND9
DE000SD12K41
DEO00SD12LJ4
DEOO0OSD17SWH1
DEO00SD17XJ8
DEOOOSD3L6R5
DEOOOSD31LA3
DEOOO0SD4A9U5
DEO00SD4CMX9
DEOOOSD5PY74
DEOOOSD5SFN7
DEOOOSF1WO0S0
DEOOOSF3EUY6
DEOOOSF3TRU8
DEOOOSF3YT69
DEOOOSF3YRYO
DEOOOSF30D12
DEOOOSF30BY1
DEOOOSF4BRF5
DEOOOSF4EBX6
DEOOOSF4RF48
DEOOOSF47QZ0
DEOOOSF47Q18
DEOOOSF47YE9
DEOOOSF5DMJ1
DEOOOSF5FUEO
DEOOOSF5PCE7
DEOOOSF57AF5
DEOOOSF58BS4
DEOOOSF6ATY9
DEOOOSF6W3E9
DEOOOSF675T3
DEOO0SV2S3J5
DEOOOSV2S3K3
DEOO0SV2S3L1
DEOO0SV2S3M9
DEOOOSV2S3N7
DEO00SV2S3P2
DE0O00SV2S382
DEOOOSV2UZES
DEOOOSV2UZF2
DE000SV2UZG0
DEO00SV2UZH8
DEO00SV2UZJ4
DEO00SV2UZz22
DEO00SV2UZ30
DE0O00SV4BDS8
DEOO0SV4BDT6
DE0O00SV4BDU4
DEO00SV4BDV2
DEO00SV4BDWO

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

0.01
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.01
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.1
0.05

0.1
0.2

0.1

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.25
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.03
0.01
0.1
0.001
0.1
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01

[ G U G N

498.84
37.21
22.11
69.78
40.28

171.58

58.596

176.159
19.966
47.7
42.95
4.57
1363.144

285.04

35.951
42.08

3.95
1303.992

305.22
17.59

209.18
11.64
69.44
28.77

121.85

15.844
64.12
59.53
54.23

201.59
33.33
28.61

495.875
156.11
23.318

45055.265
20.84
12389.347
12942.464
13495.582
14048.699
14601.817
15154.935
18943.042
8410
8830
9470
10160
10260
12510
13000

11.333

11.873

12.412

12.952

13.491

484.007
36.363
21.464
68.236

40.28

167.932
58.596

176.159
19.966
46.504
41.991

4.433

1'363.14

296.938
35.951
40.767

3.828
1'303.99
294.458

17.59

204.739
11.241
65.463
27.939

115.963
15.844
62.753
57.916
52.664

193.885
32.462
27.916

495.875

159.779
23.318

45’943.90
19.927
12°389.35
12°942.46
13'495.58
14°048.70
14°601.82
15154.94
18°943.04
8'223.41
8'639.02
9'263.48
9'938.83
10°042.73
12°783.23
13'284.27
11.333
11.873
12.412
12.952
13.491



DEO00SV4BDX8
DEO00SV4BDY®6
DEO00SV4BD03
DE0O0O0SV4BD11
DE000SV4BD29
DEOOOSV4BEH9
DEOOOSV4BEJ5
DEOOOSV4BEK3
DEOOOSV4BEL1
DEOOOSV4BEM9
DEOOOSV4BEV0
DEOOOSV4BEWS
DEOOOSV4BEX6
DEOOOSV4BEY4
DEOOOSV4BEZ1
DEOOOSV4BEO2
DEOOOSV4BE10
DEOOOSV4BE28
DEOOOSV4BE36
DEOOOSV4BE44
DEOOOSV4BES51
DEOOOSV4BEG9
DEOOOSV4BE77
DEOOOSV4BES85
DEOOOSV4BE93
DEOOOSV4BFA1
DEOOOSV4BFB9
DEOOOSV4BFC7
DEOOOSV4BFD5
DEOOOSV4BFE3
DEOOOSV4BFFO
DEOOOSV4BFG8
DEOOOSV4BFH6
DEOOOSV4BFJ2
DEOOOSV4BFKO
DEOOOSV4BFL8
DEOOOSV4BFM6
DEOOOSV4BFN4
DEOOOSV4BFP9
DEOOOSV4BFQ7
DEOOOSV4BFR5
DEOOOSV4BFS3
DEOOOSV4BFT1
DEOOOSV4BFU9
DEOOOSV4BGA9
DEOO0SV4BGB7
DEO0O0SV4BGC5
DEO00SV4BGD3
DEOOOSV4BGE1
DEO00SV4CTQ6
DEOOOSV4CTR4
DEOO0OSV4CTS2
DEOOOSV4ACTTO
DEO00SV4CTUS8
DEOOOSV4CTV6
DEO00SV4CTW4

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

14.03
14.57
15.649
16.188
16.727
166.254
177.042
187.83
198.618
209.406
279.325
288.953
298.58
308.208
317.836
327.464
337.092
346.719
356.347
365.975
43.293
44.335
45.377
46.419
47.461
48.503
49.545
50.587
51.628
52.67
53.712
54.754
55.796
56.838
57.88
58.922
59.964
61.006
62.048
63.09
64.132
65.174
66.216
67.257
89.462
94.261
99.059
103.857
108.655
11370
11910
12490
13030
13600
14150
14720

14.03
14.57
15.649
16.188
16.727
166.254
177.042
187.83
198.618
209.406
279.325
288.953
298.58
308.208
317.836
327.464
337.092
346.719
356.347
365.975
43.293
44.335
45.377
46.419
47.461
48.503
49.545
50.587
51.628
52.67
53.712
54.754
55.796
56.838
57.88
58.922
59.964
61.006
62.048
63.09
64.132
65.174
66.216
67.257
89.462
94.261
99.059
103.857
108.655
11°111.67
11°645.38
12°206.32
12°’740.02
13’300.96
13'834.67
14°395.61



DEO00SV4CTX2
DEOOOSV4CUA8
DEO00SV4CUB6
DEOOOSV4EHN4
DEOOOSV4EHP9
DEOOOSV4EHQ7
DEOOOSV4EHRS
DEOOOSV4EHS3
DEOOOSV4EHT1
DEOOOSV4EHU9
DEOOOSV4EHV7
DEOOOSV4EHWS
DEOOOSV4EHX3
DEOOOSV4EHY1
DEOOOSV4EHZ8
DEOOOSV4EJE9
DEOOOSV4EJF6
DEOOOSV4EJG4
DEOOOSV4EJH2
DEOOOSV4EJJ8
DEOOOSV4EJK6
DEOOOSV4EJL4
DEOOOSV4EJM2
DEOOOSV4EJNO
DEOOOSV4EJP5
DEOOOSV4EJ95
DEOOOSV4EKAS5
DEOOOSV4EKB3
DEOOOSV4EKC1
DEOOOSV4EKD9
DEOOOSV4EKE7
DEOOOSV4EKF4
DEOOOSV4EKV1
DEOOOSV4EKW9
DEOOOSV4EKX7
DEOOOSV4EKY5S
DEOOOSV4EKZ2
DEOOOSV4EKO1
DEOOOSV4EK19
DEOOOSV4ELES
DEOOOSV4ELF2
DEOOOSV4ELGO
DEOOOSV4ELH8
DEOOOSV4ELJ4
DEOOOSV4ELK2
DEOOOSV4ELLO
DEOOOSV4ELM8
DEOOOSV4ELNG
DEOOOSV4ELP1
DEOOOSV4ELQ9
DEOOOSV4EL34
DEOOOSV4EL42
DEOOOSV4ELS59
DEOOOSV4EL67
DEOOOSV4EL75
DEOOOSV4EM17

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01

R L U U (S G G S U

CO000000000
RS . NS N (. \ . S N, N N U W—.

1

15270
19390
19790
10765.292
11102.956
11665.729
12228.502
12791.275
13354.048
13466.603
13579.157
13691.712
13804.266
13916.821
14029.376
3464.972
3577.527
3690.081
3802.636
3915.191
4027.745
4140.3
4196.577
4252.854
4309.132
3415.413
3525.635
3635.857
3746.079
3856.301
3966.523
4076.744
5136.474
5236.199
17.379
18.424
19.468
20.512
21.557
33.336
34.297
35.257
36.217
37177
1401.78
1506.564
1611.348
1716.131
1820.915
1925.699
2532.098
2627.83
2723.563
2819.295
2915.027
11.12

14°929.31
19'783.01
20'194.99
10°765.29
11°102.96
11°665.73
12°'228.50
12'791.28
13’354.05
13'466.60
13'579.16
13'691.71
13'804.27
13'916.82
14°029.38
3'464.97
3'577.53
3'690.08
3'802.64
3'915.19
4'027.75
4'140.30
4'196.58
4'252.85
4°309.13
3'415.41
3'525.64
3'635.86
3'746.08
3'856.30
3'966.52
4'076.74
5136.47
5'236.20
17.379
18.424
19.468
20.512
21.557
33.336
34.297
35.257
36.217
37177
1'401.78
1'506.56
1'611.35
1'716.13
1'820.92
1'925.70
2'5632.10
2'627.83
2'723.56
2'819.30
2'915.03
10.722



DEOOOSV4EM25
DEOOOSV4EM33
DEOOOSV4EM41
DEOOOSV4EMS8
DEOOOSV4EM66
DEOOOSV4EM74
DEOOOSV4EM82
DEOOOSV4EM90
DEOOOSV4ENA9
DEOOOSV4ENB7
DEOOOSV4EPN7
DEOOOSV4EPP2
DEOOOSV4EPQO
DEOOOSV4EPRS8
DEOOOSV4EPS6
DEOOOSV4EP14
DEOOOSV4EP22
DEOOOSV4EP30
DEOOOSV4EP48
DEOOOSV4EPS55
DEOOOSV4EP63
DEOOOSV4EPT71
DEOOOSV4EP89
DEOOOSV4EP97
DEOOOSV4EQA2
DEOOOSV4EQBO
DEOOOSV4ETV2
DEOOOSV4ETWO
DEOOOSV4ETX8
DEOOOSV4ETY6
DEOOOSV4ETZ3
DEOOOSV4ET02
DEOOOSV4ET10
DEOOOSV4EUEG
DEOOOSV4EUF3
DEOOOSV4EUG1
DEOOO0SV4HP94
DEOOOSV4HQAS
DEOOOSV4HQB3
DEO00SV4HQC1
DEO00SV4HQD9
DEOOOSV4HQE7
DEOOOSV4HQF4
DEOO0SV4HQG2
DEOO0SV4HQHO
DEOO0SV4HQJ6
DEOO0SV4HQK4
DEO00SV4HQL2
DEOOOSV4HQV1
DEOOOSV4HQW9
DEOOOSV4HQX7
DEOOOSV4HQY5
DEO00SV4HQZ2
DEO00SV4HQO02
DEO00SV4HQ10
DEO00SV4HQ28

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

R L UL I (I UL (I UL (. §

coooo0o
— o — ) )

0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01

_ e A A A A A A A e A A A A A A A A

11.65
12.18
12.71
13.24
13.87
14.3
14.93
15.36
16.1
16.42
163.35
173.95
184.57
195.19
205.8
284.51
294.31
304.11
313.89
323.69
333.48
343.28
353.08
362.87
372.67
382.46
3375.942
3484.942
3593.942
3702.942
3811.942
3920.942
4030.942
5107.402
5208.402
5309.402
42.97
45.04
4713
49.21
51.28
53.36
55.44
57.51
59.6
61.68
63.75
65.83
89.9
94.71
99.52
104.34
109.14
41.84
47.03
52.23

11.233
11.744
12.256
12.767
13.374
13.789
14.396
14.811
15.524
15.833
159.875
170.257
180.649
191.041
201.422
290.563
300.57
310.577
320.574
330.581
340.578
350.585
360.592
370.589
380.596
390.603
3'300.92
3'407.60
3'514.28
3'620.96
3'727.64
3'834.31
3'942.08
5211.04
5'314.04
5'417.04
41.666
43.68
45.704
47.718
49.732
51.746
53.76
55.774
57.799
59.813
61.827
63.841
92.783
97.753
102.713
107.683
112.643
40.538
45.573
50.618



DEO00SV4HQ36
DEO00OSV4HQ93
DEOOOSV4HRA3
DEOOOSV4HRB1
DEOOOSV4HRC9
DEOOOSV4HRD7
DEOOOSV4HRES
DEOOOSV4HRF2
DEOOOSV4HRGO
DEOOOSV4HRHS8
DEO00SV4HS00
DEOOOSV4HS18
DEOOOSV4HS26
DEOOOSV4HS34
DEOO0SV4HS42
DEOOOSV4HS59
DEOO0SV4KU35
DEO00SV4KU43
DEO00SV4KU50
DEOO0SV4KUG8
DEOOOSV4KVF8
DEOOOSV4KVG6
DEOOO0SV4KVH4
DEOOOSV4KVJO
DEOOOSV4KVK8
DEOOOSV4KVL6
DEOOOSV4KVM4
DEOOOSV4KVN2
DEOOOSV4KVP7
DEOOO0SV4KVX1
DEOOOSV4KVY9
DEOOOSV4KVZ6
DEO00SV4KV00
DEOOOSV4KV18
DEOOOSV4KV26
DEOOOSV4KV34
DEOOOSV4KV42
DEOOOSV4KV59
DEOOOSV4KV67
DEOOOSV4KV75
DEOOOSV4KV83
DEOOOSV4K0AG
DEO00SV4K0B4
DEOO0SV4K0C2
DEO00SV4K0DO
DEOOOSV4KOES8
DEOOOSV4KOF5
DEOO0OSV4K0G3
DEOOOSV4KO0H1
DEO00SV4K0J7
DEOOOSV4KO0K5
DEOOO0SV4KOL3
DEOOOSV4KOM1
DEOOOSV4KON9
DEOOOSV4K0P4
DEO00SV4K0Q2

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

[ S §

0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01

57.42
93.52
99.29
105.07
10935.249
11489.249
12044.249
12598.249
13152.249
13707.249
3429.375
3651.375
3875.375
4098.375
4154.375
4265.375
108.79
119.67
130.55
141.43
66.01
77.01
79.21
81.41
85.81
99.01
101.21
103.42
105.61
105.8
111.41
117.01
122.62
128.22
133.83
139.43
145.04
150.64
156.27
161.87
167.47
237.49
248.11
258.73
269.36
279.97
290.59
301.21
311.83
322.45
333.07
343.68
354.31
364.92
375.55
386.17

55.653
96.555
102.517
108.479
10°636.14
11°175.03
11°715.03
12'253.92
12'792.81
13'332.81
3'359.98
3'577.76
3'796.65
4'015.54
4'069.98
4'178.87
104.075
114.481
124.887
135.294
63.511
74.096
76.209
78.333
82.558
95.267
97.379
99.503
101.616
101.895
107.294
112.692
118.091
123.49
128.889
134.287
139.686
145.085
150.5
155.894
161.293
233.358
243.799
254.23
264.671
275.102
285.533
295.975
306.405
316.847
327.278
337.708
348.15
358.581
369.022
379.453



DEOOOSV4KORO0
DEO00OSV4K0OWO
DEOOOSV4K0X8
DEOOOSV4K0Y6
DEOO0SV4K0Z3
DEO00SV4K005
DEOO0SV4K013
DEO00SV4K021
DEO00SV4K039
DEO00SV4K047
DEO00SV4K054
DEO0O0SV4K062
DEOOOSV4QAMS
DEOOOSV4QAN3
DEOOOSV4QAP8
DEO00SV4QAQ6
DEOOOSV4QAR4
DEOOOSV4QAX2
DEOOOSV4QAY0
DEOOOSV4QAZ7
DEOOOSV4QA09
DEOOOSV4QA17
DEOOOSV4QA25
DEOOOSV4QA33
DEOO0SV4QA41
DEOOOSV4QAS58
DEOO0SV4QAG6
DEOOOSV4QAT74
DEOOOSV4QA82
DEOO0SV4QA90
DEOOOSV4QBAS8
DEO00SV4QBB6
DEO00SV4QBC4
DEO00SV4QBD2
DEOOOSV4QBEO
DEOOOSV4QBF7
DEO00SV4QBG5
DE0O00SV4QBQ4
DEO00SV4QBR2
DEO00SV4QBS0
DEO00SV4QB57
DEO00SV4QB65
DEO00SV4QB73
DE0O00SV4QB81
DE0O00SV4QB99
DEOO0SV4QCA6
DEO00SV4QCB4
DEO00SV4QCC2
DEO00SV4QCH1
DEO00SV4QCJ7
DEO00SV4QCKS5
DE000SV4QCL3
DEO00SV4QCM1
DEOOOSV4QCN9
DEO0O0SV4QCP4
DEO00SV4QCQ2

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1

396.78
512.83
561.76
1894.786
2002.552
2110.318
2218.084
2325.85
2433.616
2541.382
2649.148
2756.914
68.02
73.405
78.789
84.173
89.557
112.687
117.506
122.326
127.145
131.965
136.784
141.603
146.423
151.242
46.616
50.922
57.383
59.536
63.843
65.996
68.149
72.456
74.609
78.916
81.069
101.934
107.718
113.502
241.329
262.866
284.403
305.94
327.477
349.014
370.551
392.088
504.315
5562.51
49.756
54.064
60.525
64.832
71.293
75.601

389.884
521.611
571.382
1'894.79
2°002.55
2'110.32
2'218.08
2'325.85
2'433.62
2'541.38
2'649.15
2'756.91
68.02
73.405
78.789
84.173
89.557
112.687
117.506
122.326
127.145
131.965
136.784
141.603
146.423
151.242
46.616
50.922
57.383
59.536
63.843
65.996
68.149
72.456
74.609
78.916
81.069
101.934
107.718
113.502
241.329
262.866
284.403
305.94
327.477
349.014
370.551
392.088
504.315
5562.51
49.756
54.064
60.525
64.832
71.293
75.601



DEO00SV4QCRO
DEOOOSV4RASO
DEOOOSV4RAGS
DEOOOSV4RA73
DEOOOSV6GVX4
DEOOOSU1ELZ7
DEOOOSU1ELO05
DEOOOSU1EL13
DEOOOSU1EMAS8
DEOOOSU1EMB6
DEOOOSU1EMC4
DEOOOSU1EMD2
DEOOOSU1EMH3
DEOOOSU1EMJ9
DEOOOSU1EMN1
DEOOOSU1EMP6
DEOOOSU1EMQ4
DEOOOSU1EMR2
DEOOOSU1EMSO
DEOOOSU1EMTS8
DEOOOSU1EMUG
DEOOOSU1EMV4
DEOOOSU1EMW2
DEOOOSU1EMX0
DEOOOSU1EMY8
DEOOOSU1EM12
DEOOOSU1EM20
DEOOOSU1EM38
DEOOOSU1EM46
DEOOOSU1EM53
DEOOOSU1EM61
DEOOOSU1EM79
DEOOOSU1ENC2
DEOOOSU1ENDO
DEOOOSU1ENES
DEOOOSU1ENH1
DEOOOSU1ENJ7
DEOOOSU1ENKS
DEOOOSU1ENL3
DEOOOSU1ENMA1
DEOOOSU1ENN9
DEOOOSU1ENP4
DEOOOSU1ENQ2
DEOOOSU1ENT6
DEOOOSU1ENU4
DEOOOSU1ENV2
DEOOOSU1ENWO
DEOOOSU1ENXS8
DEOOOSU1EN11
DEOOOSU1EN29
DEOOOSU1EN37
DEOOOSU1EN45
DEOOOSU1ENS2

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

0.1
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01

1
1
1

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.01
0.01
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.1
0.1
0.01
0.01
0.01

82.062
9415.694
12691.918
13176.888
15292.452
23.54
25.63
27.7
59.54
74.42
84.34
94.27
40.62
44.81
55.76
62.03
100.76
110.54
120.32
130.1
51.52
55.7
59.86
64.03
70.28
102.75
112.56
12.57
14.55
16.52
19.49
21.48
128.34
140.7
163.36
242.02
261.88
286.72
306.58
56
68.44
78.81
89.19
117.21
127.08
17.88
18.91
19.94
28.82
22712
407.16
417.53
552.27

82.062
9'415.69
12'691.92
13’176.89
15°292.45
23.037
25.079
27111
57.37
71.715
81.272
90.839
39.44
43.514
54.57
60.707
102.906
112.893
122.881
132.869
50.425
54.509
58.582
62.666
68.781
104.94
114.957
12.044
13.944
15.834
18.683
20.583
124.751
136.774
158.8
248.95
269.379
294.925
315.354
54.806
66.985
77.133
87.29
119.708
129.785
17.244
18.239
19.234
29.896
223.172
400.082
410.271
561.721



